VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 219
Virginia Military Institute

Item 219 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)

Scholarships (10810)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$5,787,018

$5,787,018

$1,187,018

$4,600,000

$6,018,318

$6,018,318

$1,418,318

$4,600,000
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