VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 219 Virginia Military Institute

Item 219 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$5,787,018	\$6,018,318
Scholarships (10810)	\$5,787,018	\$6,018,318
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,187,018	\$1,418,318
Higher Education Operating	\$4,600,000	\$4,600,000